

Civil Revision 6 of 2025

Order No.2 dt. 5.05.2025

Record is put up today for hearing of the case alongwith stay petition by put petition.

Let it be kept with the record. To 6.05.2025 for hearing of the case alongwith stay petition.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- Sri S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- Sri S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly